
2016-2017 MHSE Board 
OFFICERS: 

 
• President: Tara Weber (State Fair Community College)                       

Email: tweber@sfccmo.edu 
• President-Elect: Diane Hickman (St. Louis Public Schools)               

Email: diane.hickman@slps.org 
• Past-President: Dewanda Lewis-Bey (Beaumont High School)                       

Email: dewanda.lewis-bey@slps.org 
• Secretary: Phyllis Graves (Waynesville Career center)                      

Email:  pgraves@waynesville.k12.mo.us 
• Treasurer: Janet Ramsey (Ozark Mountain Technical Center) 

Email: jramsey@mg.k12.mo.us 
 
 

COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS: 
 

• DESE Representative:  Shelly Wehmeyer 
Email: Shelly.Wehmeyer@dese.mo.gov 

• Awards Committee Member:  Phyllis Graves                       
(Waynesville Career Center)                                                                                                                         
Email:  pgraves@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

• Legislative Committee Member:  Maggie Ogden                             
(Rolla Technical Center)  

       Email: mogden@rolla.k12.mo.us 
• Membership Committee Member:  Tara Weber                              

(State Fair Community College)                                         
Email: tweber@sfccmo.edu 

• Policy Committee Member:  Melanie Ryan                                          
(Cass Career Center)                                                                                    
Email: melanie.ryan@harrisonvilleschools.org 

• Professional Development Committee Member:  Lynne Bergmann 
(Rolla Technical Institute/Center) 
Email: LBergman@rolla.k12.mo.us 

• Program Improvement Committee Member: Rosalind Ewing 
(Clyde C. Miller Career Academy)                                                                              
Email: Rosalind.Ewing@slps.org  

• Public Information Committee Member:  Kelly Harvey              
(Carrollton Area Career Center) 
Email: harvey-kelly@trojans.k12.mo.us 

• Allied Health Cluster Representative:  Dewanda Lewis-Bey 
(Beaumont High School)                                                                                                           
Email: dewanda.lewis-bey@slps.org 

mailto:tweber@sfccmo.edu
mailto:diane.hickman@slps.org
mailto:dewanda.lewis-bey@slps.org
mailto:pgraves@waynesville.k12.mo.us
mailto:jramsey@mg.k12.mo.us
mailto:Shelly.Wehmeyer@dese.mo.gov
mailto:pgraves@waynesville.k12.mo.us
mailto:mogden@rolla.k12.mo.us
mailto:tweber@sfccmo.edu
mailto:melanie.ryan@harrisonvilleschools.org
mailto:LBergman@rolla.k12.mo.us
mailto:Rosalind.Ewing@slps.org
mailto:harvey-kelly@trojans.k12.mo.us
mailto:dewanda.lewis-bey@slps.org


• Nursing Cluster Representative: KaSandra Leer                         
(Nevada Regional Technical Center)                                                                                            
Email: kleer@nevada.k12.mo.us  

• Health Science Cluster Representative: Diane Hickman                      
(St. Louis Public Schools)                                                                                   
Email: diane.hickman@slps.org 

• SkillsUSA Representative:  Barbara Houk                                       
(Clinton Technical School)                                                                         
Email: bhouk@clinton.k12.mo.us 

• HOSA Representative:  Lacey Williams                                             
(Gibson Tech Center) 
Email:  lawilliams@wolves.k12.mo.us 
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